INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech 2BHR Series 2.0mm Box Headers are dual row
shrouded headers for use with dual row IDC female socket
connectors. Our low profile, space saving design has a center slot for
the socket’s polarization bump. Adam Tech’s Box Headers are
available in Straight PCB Mount, Right Angle PCB Mount and SMT
Mounting.  Plating options include choice of Gold, Tin or Selective
Gold.  SMT versions are manufactured with a Hi-Temp insulator.

260°C (Add this option for thru-hole products only. All SMT
products are manufactured with Hi-Temp insulators)
ORDERING INFORMATION
2BHR 20 V U
SERIES
INDICATOR
2BHR =
2mm Box Header
NO. OF
POSITIONS
08, 10, 14, 16, 20,
24, 26, 30, 34, 40,
44, 50, 60, 64
CONTACT PLATING
U = Gold Plated
T = Tin Plated
SG = Gold Plating in contact
area, tin plated tails
PIN LENGTH
A = Standard
solder tail
B = Special length,
customer
specified
SMT= Surface
Mount
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
V = Straight Mount
H = Right Angle Mount
A
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM264
2.00mm BOX HEADERS
.079" [2.00] CENTERLINE
2BHR SERIES
This series is available in an
elevated version similar to
our BHRE Series as shown
on pgs. 260-261
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E